
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2023 – San Francisco, CA 

 

Petites 

Jazz    Avery Giannotti  EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Contemporary   Vivienne Martellaro  EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe  

Hip Hop   Solae Bumpus   DC Dance Center 

Musical Theatre  Sabrina Large   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Adelyn Weise   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Tap    Vivian Carver   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Improvisation   Londyn On   DC Dance Center 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Adrielle Kong   Farnsworth Dance Academy 

    Olivia Williams   Farnsworth Dance Academy 

Tap    Brooke Krous   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Contemporary   Katelyn Ball   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Kensington Bautista  EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Improvisation   Luna De Leon   DC Dance Center 

    Lyla Giannotti   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Musical Theatre  Sophia Batcha   EDGE Dance/Tip Tap Toe 

Hip Hop   Kailani Flores   DC Dance Center 

    Ella Hayner   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Josephine Dellafosse  Farnsworth Dance Academy 

    Mikayla Faucher  EDGE Dance/Tip Tap Toe 

Tap    Malia Morgan   EDGE Dance/Tip Tap Toe 

Contemporary   Maya Sihota   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Natalie Williams  EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Improvisation   Simone Snowden  EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe   

Musical Theatre  Jordan Yeoman  EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Hip Hop   Melanie Naranjo  Farnsworth Dance Academy 

      

 



 

 

 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2023 – San Francisco, CA 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Solae Bumpus    DC Dance Center  

Discovery Spotlight GC  Sabrina Large    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Improv Winner   Avery Giannotti    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe  

Free Solo Certificate  Vivienne Martellaro   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Free PDC Scholarship  Londyn On    DC Dance Center 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Kensington Bautista   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Brooke Krous    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Alexa Newton    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Lila Baeta    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Katelyn Ball    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe  

    Ella Hayner    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Grace Hurts    DC Dance Center 

Improv Winner   Mikenzie Faucher   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Kailani Flores    DC Dance Center 

Opening # Nationals  Lyla Giannotti    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe  

Free Solo Certificate  Luna De Leon    DC Dance Center  

Free PDC Scholarship  Sophia Batcha    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Adrielle Kong    Farnsworth Dance Academy 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Malia Morgan    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Jordan Yeoman    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Siena Enriquez    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe   

Improv Winner    Sophia Jobe    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

    Cal Shelton    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Opening # Nationals  Sephora Jones    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Free Solo Certificate  Simone Snowden   EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

BDC Gift Certificate  Melanie Naranjo   Farnsworth Dance Academy   

PSDA     Natalie Williams    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Free PDC Scholarship    Maya Sihota    EDGE DANCE/Tip Tap Toe 

Senior Apprenticeship  Josephine Dellafosse   Farnsworth Dance Academy  

     

     


